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Full Time Report
Qualifying round - Tuesday 25 March 2025
Rheinpark Stadion - Vaduz

Liechtenstein Kazakhstan

0 (0)
Half-Time

1 Benjamin Büchel   
4 Lars Traber
5 Jens Hofer
8 Aron Sele

10 Sandro Wieser
11 Dennis Salanovic
13 Kenny Kindle
17 Simon Lüchinger
18 Nicolas Hasler   
19 Felix Oberwaditzer
22 Villiam Pizzi

12 Gabriel Foser   
21 Tim-Tiado Oehri   
2 Niklas Beck
3 Johannes Schädler
6 Andreas Malin
7 Fabio Luque Notaro
9 Ferhat Saglam

14 Jakob Lorenz
15 Fabio Wolfinger
16 Severin Schlegel
20 Andrin Netzer
23 Emanuel Zünd

Coach:

Konrad Fünfstück

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 4 4

Attempts on target 2 2

Saves 0 3

Corners 0 1

Offsides 0 0

Fouls committed 3 6

Fouls suffered 8 10

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 34% 32%

Ball in play 9'25" 16'56"

Total ball in play 27'29" 53'17"

Referee:

John Beaton (SCO)
Assistant referees:

Daniel McFarlane (SCO)
David McGeachie (SCO)
Fourth official:

David Dickinson (SCO)
UEFA delegate:

Olivier Chovaux (FRA)

20:45CET

45'

90'

19 Felix Oberwaditzer Y 45'

19' Y 20 Ramazan Orazov

42' 10 Maxim Samorodov

45' 22 Alexandr Marochkin

3'05''

23 Emanuel Zünd
13 Kenny Kindle 46'

9 Ferhat Saglam
22 Villiam Pizzi 68'

7 Fabio Luque Notaro
5 Jens Hofer 68'

15 Fabio Wolfinger
17 Simon Lüchinger 77'

16 Severin Schlegel
8 Aron Sele 82'

64' 9 Galymzhan Kenzhebek
10 Maxim Samorodov

64' 8 Askhat Tagybergen
20 Ramazan Orazov

72' 19 Aibar Zhaksylykov
23 Islam Chesnokov

72' 13 Nauryzbek Zhagorov
11 Yan Vorogovskiy

77' 21 Elkhan Astanov
18 Dastan Satpayev

3'03''

(2)
Half-Time 2

12 Mukhammejan Seisen   
2 Sultanbek Astanov
3 Nuraly Alip   
4 Marat Bystrov

10 Maxim Samorodov
11 Yan Vorogovskiy
14 Georgi Zhukov
18 Dastan Satpayev
20 Ramazan Orazov
22 Alexandr Marochkin
23 Islam Chesnokov

1 Temirlan Anarbekov   
15 Alexandr Zarutskiy   
5 Adilbek Zhumakhanov
6 Ular Zhaksybayev
7 Serikzhan Muzhikov
8 Askhat Tagybergen
9 Galymzhan Kenzhebek

13 Nauryzbek Zhagorov
16 Yerkin Tapalov
17 Abat Aimbetov
19 Aibar Zhaksylykov
21 Elkhan Astanov

Coach:

Ali Aliyev

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 5 17

Attempts on target 2 5

Saves 2 2

Corners 1 6

Offsides 1 1

Fouls committed 8 10

Fouls suffered 3 6

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 66% 68%

Ball in play 18'04" 36'21"

Total ball in play 27'29" 53'17"

VAR:

Kevin Clancy (SCO)
Assistant VAR:

Jonas Hansen (DEN)

Attendance: 1,123


